
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  
THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  

 

GREEK CAFE 
637 PARK ST, HARTFORD 

LCA.7091 

 

HAS PAID A FINE OF $1,000.00 AND HAS BEEN 

SUSPENDED  
for the following dates:  

 

JANUARY 5 through, 

and including, JANUARY 11, 2012  
  

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  

 the following statutes or regulations:  

 

 

§30-6-A41(a)  RESTSRICTIONS ON SALES AND PURCHASES 

§30-76  PURCHASE FOR RESALE 

§30-6-A24(a)  CONDUCT OF PERMIT PREMISES 

§30-93  CONTAINERS TO BE SEALED 

§30-22a(a)  CAFÉ PERMITS 


